
Bus #14  (Eagle) 

Leave at 7:25 AM Central Elementary 

Leave at 3:25 PM Central Elementary 

AM & PM Central Elementary Run 

7:25 / 3:25 Head East on Luna Pier Road 

Pick up / drop off South side 

Drive into Luna Pier 

7:30 / 3:32 Turn right on Harold 

Express to 12th Street 

7:31 / 3:33 Turn left on Lakewood 

7:35 / 3:37 Cross over Luna Pier Road 

7:38 / 3:38 Drive down to Water Tower / Turn Around 

7:40 / 3:43 Drive to apartments 

7:44 / 3:47 Right on Luna Pier Road 

7:45 / 3:48 Pick up / drop off North side of Luna Pier  

7:48 / 3:49 Turn left on Bay Creek 

Right on Erie Road 

Right on Summit 

7:55 / 3:58 Return to school  



Bus #14  (Eagle) 

Leave at 6:25 AM Middle & High School 

Leave at 2:35 PM Middle & High School 

***** ATTENTION***** 

Now that the year is up and running and bus loads have been confirmed the following changes have been made. 

Bus 14 will pick up all students in the morning as one run as described below.  In the afternoon we will continue 
to have two buses taking students home.   

AM & PM Middle & High School Run 

6:40 / 2:35 Head East on Luna Pier Road 

Pick up/ drop off South side of Luna Pier Road 

Drive into Luna Pier 

6:45 / 2:42 Turn left on Harold 

Drive down to Allen’s Cove 

6:47 / 2:46 Turn around and turn left on Harold 

6:49 / 2:50 Turn right on Center 3rd St. 

6:50 Turn around back to Harold to South Harold 

6:52 Turn left on 12th Street 

Turn left on Lakewood 

6:54 Turn left on Luna Pier Road 

6:56 Turn left on Baycreek 

6:57 Drive Down Baycreek 

6:58 Turn around and drive back to Luna Pier Road 

7:00 Turn left on Luna Pier Rd Pick up North side of Luna Pier Road 

7:05 Return to Middle and High School to Unload 

Students living at the addresses below will ride our second bus home for Luna Pier. 

Drive into Luna Pier 

2:45 Turn right on Harold 

2:47 Head down S. Cousino 

2:49 Turn left on 12th Street 

2:50 Turn left on Lakewood 

2:51 Turn left on Luna Pier Road 


	Final Bus #14 AM-PM Elementary 2019-2020
	Final_Bus_#14_AM-PM_MS_HS_2019-2020

